
STATE EMERGENCY SERVICE  UNIT - 4 BAY

STATE EMERGENCY SERVICE FACILITY WITH AMENITIES

SUITABLE FOR SES UNIT WITH >40 ACTIVE MEMBERS

STANDARD COUNTRY FACILITY

DEPARTMENT OF FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES

0 1 2 3 4 5

7518,000753,03575

21,260

9003,6006003,6006003,6006003,600900

7
5

1
1
,2
0
0

7
5

1
1
,3
5
0

4
5
0

9
0
0

9,970

230 9,510 230

2,565 1,330
575 230

920 1,000
360

970 2,021

230 5,506 90 3,914 230

90 2,400 230

90 850
90
900

90
900

90
993 230

90 990 1,640

230 3,510 230 2,030 230 3,510 230

9,970

3,970 2,030 3,970

230 3,510 90 2,310 90 3,510 230

230 3,817 90
390 90

1,523 90 3,510 230

230 4,297 90 1,523
90 590

90 2,830 230

2
3
0

2
1
,1
1
0

2
3
0

2
1
,5
7
0

2
3
0

4
,2
1
0

9
0

3
,0
1
0

9
0

1
0
,6
2
0

9
0

3
,0
0
0

2
3
0

5
3
0

9
0
1
,6
4
0

9
0

2
3
0

1
,5
9
0

2
3
0

2
3
0

4
,2
1
0

9
0

2
,8
2
0

9
0

1
,6
1
0

9
0

1
,5
0
0

9
0

2
,5
6
0

9
0

3
,7
7
9

9
0

1
,0
0
0

9
0

2
,4
0
0

2
3
0

3
7
0

2
3
0

9
0

8
5
0
9
0
9
0
0
9
0
8
0
0
9
0
9
6
0

9
0

5
,1
2
4

1
,8
1
0

1
,3
1
6

1
,8
1
0

1
,8
5
0

9
7
0

2
,9
3
0

1
,8
1
0

1
,3
1
0

1
,8
1
0

8
3
0

550 970 930 970
550 127

1,776
127 550

970 930 970 550

6
1
0

3
9
0
6
1
0
2
6
0 9
2
0

8
2
0

9
7
0

1
,5
9
0

VEHICLE
AREA

3600 R/DOOR

M
E
T
E
R2-GPO

2-GPO

STORE

S
L
ID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R

STORE

RIDGE VENT

2-GPO

2-GPO

3035x 5560

3600 R/DOOR

3600 R/DOOR3600 R/DOOR
S
L
ID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R

17m2

3035 x 4070
13m2

RIDGE VENTRIDGE VENTRIDGE VENT

VEHICLE
AREA

VEHICLE
AREA

VEHICLE
AREA

3600 R/DOOR 3600 R/DOOR

3600 R/DOOR 3600 R/DOOR

lb

wc
shr

comms

4400x3000

3810x3010

3510x4210

msb

7020x7520

4290x3010

CT/O

SERVERY

SERVERY

O/HEADS

SS
SINK

shr seat

HIGH LIGHT

WINDOWS TO

TRAINING, OPS AND

COMMS ROOMS 1800

TO SILL

1800W OPENING
BI-FOLDING DOORS

OFFICE

OPERATIONS

TRAINING
ROOM

KITCHEN

UNISEX
HCP

LOBBY

ENTRY

COMMS

OFFICE

c
u
p
b
o
a
rd

s
h
r

MALE

shr

FEMALE

STORE

3510x4210

3510x4500

15m2

3920x3000

2400x2560

2400x3780

2-GPO

2-GPO

2-GPO

2-GPO

2-GPO

2-GPO

2-GPO

2
-G
P
O

2
-G
P
O

2
-G
P
O

2-GPO

2-GPO

2-GPO

2
-G
P
O

2-GPO

2-GPO

2
-G
P
O

2
-G
P
O

2
-G
P
O

2-GPO

2-GPO 2-GPO

2-GPO
2
-G
P
O

2-GPO

2
-G
P
O

2-GPO

2
-G
P
O

2
-G
P
O

Cleaners

store

PA DOOR

SLIDING WINDOW

Notes:
Use ducted skirting for communications
cabling to allow for easy modification
Lights and power subject to availability
of mains power
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